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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

SHOMAILA KIRAN

HAFIZA QANDEEL RAZA (Selected

SUMBLA MUMTAZ MIRZA (Selected

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD AFZAL ZIA

DR. HAMMAD RAZA

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

46500056

46500003

46500015

46500055

KHANEWAL

JHANG

SAHIWAL

KHANEWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TOWN PLANNING   -  (BS-17)

MULTAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

4 Case #  28H2017

5

6

AZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD MASOOD FAREED

MUAZZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

1

2

46500071

46500004

OKARA

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

ZUNAIRA ZAFAR

FASIH ASIF

MAMOONA

MARIAM GHANI

FARAN SIDDIQUE HASHMI

NIMRA IQBAL

SAHAR ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

ASIF QUDDUS

FAKHAR E ALAM

ABDUL GHANI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE HASHMI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

46500014

46500020

46500040

46500046

46500052

46500053

46500059

NAROWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

FARWA SHAHBAZ

ANIQA ALI

MAHWISH GHAFFAR

SHAHBAZ AHMAD KHAN

MANZOOR ALI

GHAFFAR AHMAD

8

9

10

46500061

46500062

46500073

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


