PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TOWN PLANNING - (BS-17)</u>

Department: MULTAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 28H2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	46500056	1	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	46500003	2	SHOMAILA KIRAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL ZIA	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	46500015	3	HAFIZA QANDEEL RAZA (Selected DR. HAMMAD RAZA	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
4	46500055	4	SUMBLA MUMTAZ MIRZA (Selected MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	46500071	5	AZAM ALI MUAZZAM ALI	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	46500004	6	MUHAMMAD MASOOD FAREED MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	46500014	ZUNAIRA ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	NAROWAL	FAIL			
2	46500020	FASIH ASIF ASIF QUDDUS	LAHORE	FAIL			
3	46500040	MAMOONA FAKHAR E ALAM	LAHORE	FAIL			
4	46500046	MARIAM GHANI ABDUL GHANI	T.T. SINGH	FAIL			
5	46500052	FARAN SIDDIQUE HASHMI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE HASHMI	OKARA	FAIL			
6	46500053	NIMRA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE	FAIL			
7	46500059	SAHAR ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TOWN PLANNING - (BS-17)</u>

Department: MULTAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 28H2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
8	46500061		FARWA SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ AHMAD KHAN	LAHORE	FAIL	
9	46500062		ANIQA ALI MANZOOR ALI	LAHORE	FAIL	
10	46500073		MAHWISH GHAFFAR GHAFFAR AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.